JANUARY / ENERO 2021 @

superior

Provider Directory  heatthplan

Directorio de Proveedores

STAR

Lubbock service area / Area de servicio Lubbock
Carson, Crosby, Deaf Smith, Floyd, Garza, Hale, Hockley, Hutchinson, Lamb, Lubbock, Lynn, Potter, Randall, Swisher,

Terry counties / condados

23 e
) s SuperiorHealthPlan.com
LU52-0121

TEXASSISTAR |

ur Health Plan % Your Choice

SHP_20161509L



"3
Welcome to superior

Superior HealthPlan!  healthplan.

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. V Value-added Services* for you/your child

They can answer your health questions such as a $150 allowance for prescription

24 hours a day, 7 days a week. eyewear and up to $25 every calendar
quarter for commonly-used

‘ A member newsletter with tips on over-the-counter (OTC) items.
keeping you and your family healthy.

A bilingual Member Services team to
Access to a list of providers and health plan g answer your questions and help you find

information at SuperiorHealthPlan.com. a doctor.

iBienvenido a
Superior HealthPlan!

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

% Acceso a la linea de consejos de V Servicios de valor agregado* para usted/
enfermeras de Superior. Pueden su hijo, como una asignacién de $150
contestar sus preguntas desalud las 24 para anteojos recetados y hasta $25
horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana. délares por trimestre para articulos de

venta libre (OTC) de uso habitual.

1\

ﬂ Un boletin informativo para miembros
con consejos para mantenerlo saludable ‘ Personal bilingiie de Servicios para el
a usted y su familia. & miembro para contestar sus preguntasy
ayudarle a encontrar a un médico.
Acceso a una lista de proveedoresy la
@ informacion del plan de salud en

SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

*Restrictions and limitations may apply. / Pueden aplicarse restricciones y limitaciones.

SHP_20207044



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDO

Introduction .. ......... .. ... ... ...... 2
Choosing your Primary Care
Provider (doctor) .............. 2
When you need a Specialist . .......... 2
WheretoCall ..................... 2
Primary Care Providers (doctor) . ......... 9
Chnics . oo 10
Family Practice ................... 13
General Practice .................. 20
GeriatriCs .« .o v v viee e iie e 21
Internal Medicine ................. 22
Obstetrics/Gynecology ............. 24
Pediatrics ...........oiiiiiinn... 26
Specialists - OB/GYN . ................ 29
Participating Providers Index ........ 30

Introduccion . . . ......... ... .. ..., 4
Como escoger a su Proveedor
de Cuidado Primario (doctor) ..... 4
Cuando debe ir a un especialista . ...... 4
A donde debe llamar . ............... 4
Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (doctor) . .9
Clinicas . ... vvvi i 10
Medicina familiar ................. 13
Practicageneral ................... 20
Geriatria ... vv vt e 21
Medicinainterna .. ................ 22
Obstetricia/Ginecologia ............ 24
Pediatria ............ ... 26
Especialistas - OB/GYN ............... 29
Indice de Proveedores Participantes . . .30

LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Welcome to Superior HealthPlan

Superior HealthPlan provides health care for Medicaid and CHIP members across Texas. Superior works
with many doctors, clinics, and hospitals in your community to give you the medical care you need. This
directory lists the Primary Care Providers (PCPs) that are on Superior’s list of primary care doctors and
clinics. Superior wants you to pick the doctor or clinic that is best to take care of all of your basic health
care needs.

Superior Service for You and Your Family
If you have any questions about Superior HealthPlan or about this directory, call Member Services at
1-800-783-5386.

Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (Doctor)

Choosing your own Primary Care Provider is easy with Superior. Just pick one for you and one for each
eligible family member from the list in this book. Each member can pick his or her own Primary Care
Provider. If you are a woman, you may be able to choose an obstetrician (OB) or gynecologist (GYN) as
your doctor. Once you have picked a doctor, call Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

If you need help or don’t see your doctor on this list, call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

Choosing an OB/GYN
You may choose any OB/GYN doctor from the Superior Provider Network to take care of your female
health care needs without a referral from your doctor. An OB/GYN can help you with your pregnancy

care, yearly checkups and any female problems you may have. Call Superior’s Member Services at
1-800-783-5386 if you need help choosing an OB/GYN.

Family Planning

You can get your family planning services from your doctor or go to any family planning clinic that takes
Medicaid. Superior members can receive family planning services without a referral from their primary
care doctor. Call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386 if you need help finding a family
planning doctor or clinic.

Behavioral Health

Behavioral health refers to mental health and substance use disorder (alcohol and drug) treatment.
Superior has a group of specialists that can help you. Call Superior at 1-800-783-5386, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week. You do not need a referral from your doctor for behavioral health services.

Texas Health Steps
Texas Health Steps gives free regular medical and dental checkups to children with Medicaid. It also
offers other services like vaccines and vision and hearing tests. You can call us toll-free, Monday to
Friday, 8 a.m. to § p.m. at
1-800-783-5386 if you:

e Need help finding a doctor for your child’s Texas Health Steps checkups.

e Need help setting up a checkup.

e Have questions about Texas Health Steps checkups.

2 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Pharmacy

Superior provides prescriptions for all its members through Envolve Pharmacy Solutions (formerly
known as US Script), Superior’s partner who provides your Superior pharmacy services for you. You can
get your prescriptions filled at most drug stores in Texas, such as CVS (which includes locations inside of
Target), HEB, Randall’s, Walmart, as well as many other pharmacies. To find out which pharmacies are
in Superior's network, you can call us at 1-800-783-5386 or look on our website at
findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Remember - always take your Superior I.D. card and your Texas
Medicaid card with you to the drug store.

3 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Bienvenidos al Superior HealthPlan

Superior HealthPlan ofrece atenciéon médica a miembros de Medicaid y de CHIP en todo Tejas. Superior
colabora con muchos médicos, clinicas y hospitales de su comunidad para ofrecerle la atencion médica
que necesita. Este directorio incluye los Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (PCP) que aparecen en la lista
que mantiene Superior de los médicos y clinicas que ofrecen atencién primaria. Superior quiere que usted
escoja el médico o la clinica que sirva mejor para todas sus necesidades de atencion médica.

Servicio Superior para usted y su familia
Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre Superior HealthPlan o sobre este directorio, llame a Servicios para

Miembros al
1-800-783-5386.

Como escoger su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario (Doctor)

Escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario es facil con Superior. Simplemente seleccione uno de
ellos para usted y para cada uno de los miembros de su familia que califique, de la lista que aparece en
este libro. Cada Miembro puede escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario. Si usted es mujer,
podria escoger a un obstetra (OB) o un ginecélogo (GYN) como su médico. Una vez que haya escogido
su médico, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-800-783-5386.

Si necesita ayuda o no encuentra a su médico en esta lista, llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386.

Como escoger un ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN)

Puede escoger a cualquier médico ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN) de la red de Proveedores de Superior para
que se encargue de las necesidades de salud de la mujer sin un referido de su médico. El ginecoobstetra le
puede ayudar con la atencién de su embarazo, los exdmenes anuales y cualquier problema de la mujer
que pudiera tener. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda
para escoger un ginecoobstetra.

Planificaci6 familiar

Los miembros de Superior pueden recibir servicios de planificacion familiar sin un referido de su doctor.
Usted puede obtener sus servicios de planificacion familiar de su doctor o puede visitar a cualquier clinica
de planificacion familiar que acepte su tarjeta de Medicaid. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda para escoger un proveedor de planificacion familiar.

Salud del comportamiento

La salud del comportamiento se refiere al tratamiento de los trastornos mentales y por consumo de
sustancias (alcohol y drogas). Superior cuenta con un grupo de especialistas que le pueden ayudar.
Llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386, las 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana. No necesita un referido de
su médico para recibir servicios de salud del comportamiento.

Pasos Sanos de Tejas

Pasos Sanos de Tejas ofrece atencion médica y dental gratis con regularidad a los nifio que reciben
Medicaid. También ofrece otros servicios como vacunas y examenes de la vista y de audicion. Nos puede
llamar gratis de lunes a viernes, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., al 1-800-783-5386 en caso que usted:

4 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

e Necesite ayuda para encontrar un doctor para los examenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas para
su nino.

e Necesite ayuda para pedir un examen.

e Tenga preguntas sobre los examenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas.

Farmacia

Superior proporciona medicinas de receta por todos sus miembros a través de Envolve Pharmacy
Solutions (conocido anteriormente como US Script), que junta con Superior para proveer los servicios de
farmacia de Superior a usted. Puede obtener los surtidos de sus medicinas recetadas en la mayoria de las
farmacias de Texas, como CVS (que incluye tiendas dentro de Target), HEB, Randall's, Walmart, y en
muchas otras farmacias. Si necesita ayuda para encontrar una farmacia, llame a Superior al
1-800-783-5386. También hay una lista en Internet en findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Recuerde —
lleve su tarjeta de identificacion de Superior junto con su tarjeta de Medicaid de Texas siempre que vaya
a la farmacia.

S LUS2-0121



@ sup erior
Statement of Non-Discrimination healthplanm

Superior HealthPlan complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race,
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Superior does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race,
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.
Superior:
+ Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:
O Qualified sign language interpreters
o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats)
« Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:
O Qualified interpreters
o Information written in other languages

If you need these services, contact Superior at the number on the back of your Superior member ID Card. (Relay Texas/
TTY: 1-800-735-2989). If you believe that Superior has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on
the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance with:

Superior HealthPlan Call the number on the back of
Complaints Department or your Superior member ID card.
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989

Austin, TX 78741 Fax: 1-866-683-5369

You can file a grievance in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a grievance, Superior is available to help
you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/
lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW., Room
509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Declaracion de no discriminacion

Superior HealthPlan cumple con las leyes de derechos civiles federales aplicables y no discrimina basandose en la raza,
color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo. Superior no excluye personas o las trata de manera diferente debido a
su raza,color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo.

Superior:
 Proporciona ayuda y servicios gratuitos a las personas con discapacidad para que se comuniquen eficazmente
con nosotros, tales como:

o Intérpretes calificados de lenguaje por sefias
o Informacion escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electronicos accesibles, otros formatos)

- Proporciona servicios de idiomas a las personas cuyo lenguaje primario no es el inglés, tales como:
o Intérpretes calificados
o Informacidn escrita en otros idiomas

Si necesita estos servicios, comuniquese con Superior llame al nimero en el reverso de su tarjeta de identificacion de afiliado
(Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989). Si considera que Superior no le ha proporcionado estos servicios, o en cierto modo le ha
discriminado debido a su raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una queja ante:

Superior HealthPlan Llame al nimero en el reverso de su
Complaints Department 0 tarjeta de identificacién de afiliado.
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989

Austin, TX 78741 Fax: 1-866-683-5369

Usted puede presentar una queja en persona, por correo, fax, o correo electronico. Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja,
Superior esta disponible para brindarle ayuda. También puede presentar una queja de violacion a sus derechos civiles ante la
Oficina de derechos civiles del Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de Estados Unidos (U.S. Department of Health and
Human Services), en forma electronica a traves del portal de quejas de la Oficina de derechos civiles, disponible en https.//
ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, o por correo o via telefénica llamando al: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,
200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Los formularios de queja estan disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

SHP_20163784A -MEDICAID-CHIP  12_2017

6 LUS2-0121



@ sup erior
healthplan.
Language assistance services, auxiliary aids and services,
and other alternative formats are available to you free of

ENGLISH: N
charge. To obtain this, call the number on the back of your
Superior ID card (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
Servicios de asistencia de idiomas, ayudas y servicios
auxiliares, y otros formatos alternativos estan disponibles
SPANISH: para usted sin ningun costo. Para obtener esto, llame al
numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificaciéon Superior
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
SPANISH: ATENCION: Si usted habla espariol, disponemos de servicios linglisticos gratuitos para usted.
) Llame al numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificaciéon Superior (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
XIN LUU Y: Néu quy vi néi tiéng Viét, cac dich vu hd tro ngdn nglr dwoc cung cip hoan toan
VIETNAMESE: Mién phi cho quy vi. Hay goi s6 & mat sau trén thé ID thanh vién Superior clia quy vi
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
CHINESE: A R - ol R ZRIRFES MRS - BT B Superior 2 R FEHEMNEBIES
' RO ( XCAREBIE : 1-800-735-2989) .
atzl. M E AESHAICHH, A X| & MH|AE 2 o|2stAa! =
KOREAN. 2 HOPHM et E ALESHLICHE, 910] X[ MH|AE R 22 0|85t
UL L|LCH. Superior 2| & ID 7tE SIHO| Q= HS 2 MG A|(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
ARABIC: By sl e 3 pm pall o8 Joail llaf (o Aulace 2y i) 5 glae ilen Uil iy ol Al Canas € 1Y) 14
' (1-800-735-2989 a8l 5 axall Juai¥) Slea) <l dalall Superior 4 sac
URDU: op i pe e S ol Glend (S Giglae e 05 S cow e ) ) @ 8 ole
' -(1-800-735-2989 15 (5 () LS IS Ly sa 25350y iy (SIS (53 A s Superior
BIGYANG-PANSIN: kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, may mga serbisyong pantulong sa wika
TAGALOG: na libre para sa iyo. Tawagan ang numero sa likod ng iyong ID card ng miyembro ng Superior
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
ATTENTION : Si vous parlez francais, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont offerts
FRENCH: gratuitement. Appelez le numéro au dos de votre carte d’identification Superior
(ATS : 1-800-735-2989).
HINDL. TS IS 3T e Slordd §, o ST FErICr dard, 39 AT fN:glesdh 3uelet g1 3ah

Superior TEET ST F8 & NS T 3T AR W Frer HL (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) |

SHP_20163784C  12_2017

7 LUS2-0121



@ superior
healthplan.

JRRXTVY MM@L&JQAA&@ALAY ‘Q@\.ﬂ)&)}»‘:‘u ‘@h)@h)ﬁ&\.«h cd.\.\S‘;Ak_L\ML;m)UuL\J‘L\)g\ Y]

PERSIAN:
280 Ll (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 252 Superior cu sias (olulid &S Gy o adl g0 jladi by

HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstiitzung in lhrer Landessprache fir Sie
GERMAN: verfligbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Riickseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an

(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
GUJARATI £llol AU %1 AR 9l etnl oAl 8l Al AUslAcll Acll, [@Aoll YA, WUoll HIZ GUAGU 8. BlUsll

' Superior UGAUE LS| 51§ U WAL oAelR UR 5lA 5 (TTY: 1-800-735-2989)

BHMMAHWE: Ecnu Bbl FOBOPUTE Ha PYCCKOM S13blKe, TO BaM OOCTYMHbI 6GecnnaTHble YCnyru
RUSSIAN: nepesoda. [10A3BOHITL 32 HOMEPOM, BKa3aHVWM Ha 3BOPOTHIN CTOPOHI BalloT YneHCbKoT kapTku

Superior (Homep Tenetanny: 1-800-735-2989).

BHOLY  BAFETOYAR— FaERCcZ %IJﬂ%u\fJ_ 7 %7, SuperiorzEID— KD
JAPANESE: e - i o5 (TTY : 1-800-735-2989) (C3TAE 7281
L AGTIAN N9V WO0IWSVLP:  NINIVCBIWIFI(290) DENIVODIVTDECTDWIFTID DUIVINBVIS

Gu. tvnmacaniigdrnioesy Superior 5agzL98NUWL (1-800-735-2989)

8 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PHYSICIAN LISTING DESCRIPTIONS / LA DESCRIPCION

Family Practice (General Family Medical Care)
Medicina familiar (atencion médica general
para la familia)

General Practice (General Medical Care)
Medicina general (atencion médica general)

Geriatrics (Senior Medical Care)
Geriatria (Atencion Médica para Mayores de
Edad)

Internal Medicine (General Medical Care)
Medicina interna (atencion medica general)

Obstetrics/Gynecology (Pregnancy, Women's Health)
Obstetricia/Ginecologia (embarazo, salud de la mujer)

Pediatrician (Babies, Children)
Pediatria (bebés, niiios)

9 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Federally Qualified
Health Centers (FQHC)
/ Centro de salud
aprobada a nivel
federal

DEAF SMITH COUNTY /
CONDADO DE DEAF

SMITH

HEREFORD

t'Regence Health
Network
125 W Park Ave
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 364-7688

HOCKLEY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

HOCKLEY

LEVELLAND

tYHoward County
Community Health Ctr
1000 Farm To Market
Road 3
Levelland TX 79336
(806) 894-7842

t’Lamesa Primary Health
linic
1000 Farm To Market
Road 3
Levelland TX 79336
(806) 894-7842

’South Plains Rural
Health SerV1ces
1000 F
Levelland TX 79336
(806) 894-7842

Note/Nota:
M-F: lunes a viernes
M: lunes
T: martes
W: miércoles
TH: jueves
F: viernes
S: sabado
SU: domingo

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK
tYChatman Community

Health Center Lubbock

2301 Cedar Ave
Lubbock, TX 79404

(806) 749-0024

t?Chcl Mobile Unit
Broadwa
Lubbock, TX 79401
(866) 788-2425
1610 S5th St
Lubbock, TX 79401
(806) 763-2611

YCommunity Health
Center of Lubbock
Broadwa
Lubbock, TX 79401
806 765-2611
232 Indiana Ave Ste 1
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 793-6160
401 Fulton Ave Ap7t B
Lubbock
806) 776- 4943
301 Clovis Rd
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806 ) 765-2611
1318 Broadwa
Lubbock, TX 79401
806) 765-2611
401 Fulton Ave A}%t B

g806 776 4943

19th St Ste 200
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 722-4453
1313 Broadwa
Lubbock 9401
(806) 763 2611
1318 Broadwa
Lubbock, TX 79401
806) 765-2611
401 Fulton Ave A%t B
Lubbock, TX 7940
(806) 776-4943
406 artm Luther
Kin vd
Lub%)ock TX 79403
g806 765-2611

19th St Ste 200

Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 722- 4453
1610 Sth S
Lubbock TX 79401
(806) 763-2611

1313 Broadwa_}r Ste 5
M% 763 2611
F §A-3P
3502 9th St Ste 280
Lubbock, TX 79415
806) 743-4115
502 9th St Ste 280

Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 743-4115

t7Parkwaé Communlty
Health Center of
Lubbock
1318 Broadwa
Lubbock TX 9401
&806 ) 763-2
401 Fulton Ave Agt B
Lubbock, TX 7940
(806 776-4943
406 artm Luther
King Blvd
Lub%)ock TX 79403
MO \x} 767-9744
-W 8A-10P TH F
8A-5P S 9A-5P SU
12P-5P
5424 19th St Ste 200
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 722-4453

t?Texas Tech Amarillo
Family Practice
2424 50th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79412
&806 743-9355
50th St Ste 300

Lubgbock TX 79412
(806) 766-0310

TTUHSC Son Lubbock
301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
806) 747-2102
01 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

t’Regence Health
Network Inc
200 S Tyler St
Amarlllo TX 79101
(806) 345-7917

RANDALL COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
RANDALL

AMARILLO

t’Regence Health
Network Inc
3113 Ross St
Amarillo, TX 79103
(803) 374-7341

Physician Group /
Grupo de doctors

HALE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE HALE
PLAINVIEW
t?Covenant Medical

Gro

2606pYonkers St

Plainview, TX 79072

&806 293-5113
Yonkers St

Plainview, TX 79072

(806) 293-5113

HOCKLEY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
HOCKLEY

LEVELLAND
t?’Covenant Medical

53",

409 Sth S

Levelland TX 79336
(806) 2985884

t’Levelland Clinic North
3 John Dupree Dr
Levelland, TX 79336
(806) 894-24653

HUTCHINSON COUNTY
/

CONDADO DE
HUTCHINSON

BORGER

Texas Panhandle
2 N Main St

Bor er, TX 79007
) 274-2297

FRITCH

?Fritch Medical Clinic
70 Broadway St
Fritch, TX 79036
M06 8 b 7P23 11

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* l,Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

10 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

LAMB COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LAMB
SUDAN

611 Us Highwa
Sudan, TX 79371
(806) 227-2292

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK
t?’Covenant Medical

roup
3506 21st St Ste 401
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 725-4130
615 19th St
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 725-0000
825 22nd Pl
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 791-2305
4102 24th St Ste 409
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 743-7700
506 21st St Ste 401
Lubbock, TX 79410
§\E/§I06h723—4130
“TH SA-5P F SA-12P
3615 19th St
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 723-0000
825 22nd Pl
Lubbock, TX 79410
ﬁ06h79i—2305
“TH SA-5P F SA-12P
4102 24th St Ste 409
Lubbock, TX 79410
ﬁ06h743-7700
“TH 8A-4:30P F
SA-11:30P

tYLubbock Childrens
Health Clinic
1301 Redbud Ave
Lubbock, TX 79403
(806% 749-3800
<= 18 years/afos

t!Texas Tech Family
Medicine
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

¥ Texas Tech HSC

Allergy
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430

(806) 743-2757

tYTexas Tech Pediatric

Clinic

3601 4th St 4th Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-7335

JTTUHSC/Internal
Medicine
3601 4th St Ste 5
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

LYNN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LYNN
TAHOKA

«?Lchd Famil}; Wellness
Rural Healt
1809 Lockwood
Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 998-4604
v7L?{nn Co Hospital
Clinic Group
600 Lockwood St
Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 998-4533

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

t’Childrens Healthcare
Associates
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
200

1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4350
<= 13 years/anos
%881 Medi-Park Dr Ste
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4350
<= 13 years/afnos

tYFarwell Family
Healthcare
1801 Halstead Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 418-6886

Salil K Trehan MD PA
Care Cir
Amarillo, TX 79124
&%06%_1353—7417
-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

Texas Panhandle
1500 S Taylor St
Amarillo, TX 79101
(806) 354-2191
1501 § Polk St
Amarillo, TX 79101
(806) 337-1000

901 Wallace Blvd
marillo, TX 79106
(806) 358-1681
t!Texas Tech Amarillo
Family Practice
1400°S Coulter St Ste
5100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5696

¥Texas Tech Amarillo
Internal Med Pra
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5696

¥Texas Tech UHSC OB
GYN

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5650

RANDALL COUNTY /

CONDADO DE

RANDALL

AMARILLO
tHillside Family Health

Clinic
5901 Bell St Ste C28
Amarillo, TX 79109
806) 373-4010
031 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
806) 373-4010
130 Bell
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

CANYON
t’Family Medicine
Center
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
ﬁoe,y) 655-2104
-F 24 Hrs

Rural Health Clinic
(RHCQ) / Clinica de salud
rural

DEAF SMITH COUNTY /
CONDADO DE DEAF

SMITH

HEREFORD

t?’Hereford Health Clinic
540 W 15th St
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

FLOYD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE FLOYD
LOCKNEY
tYCogdell Clinic
32(% N Main St

Lockney, TX 79241
(806) 652-3373

HALE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE HALE
ABERNATHY

Covenant Family Health
Care Center
409 8th St
Abernathy, TX 79311
(806) 298-5884

PLAINVIEW
t?’Covenant Health Care

Center

2222 W 24th St
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 293-5113

t’Plainview Childrens
Rural
2202 Edgemere Dr
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 293-1555

HOCKLEY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

HOCKLEY

LEVELLAND
t’Family I}i/[edicine of

Levellan

116 John Dupree Dr

Levelland, TX 79336

(806) 894-1515

%16 ohn Dupree Dr
te

Levelland, TX 79336

(806) 894-7900

t’Levelland Clinic
1804 College Ave
Levelland, TX 79336
806) 894-3141
-F 8:30A-5P S 9A-1P
SU 1P-5P

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

11

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

HUTCHINSON COUNTY
/

CONDADO DE
HUTCHINSON

BORGER

t?Golden Plains Hospital
100 Medical Dr
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 467-5700

?Golden Plains Rural
Health
100 S Mcgee St 101
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 274-5131
100 § Mcgee St
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 274-5131
t’High Plains Family
Medicine
104 N Bryan St
Borger, TX 79007

ﬁo h274—3627
“TH SA-4P F SA-12P

LAMB COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LAMB
LITTLEFIELD
’Lhc Family Medicine

1600 S Sunset Ave
Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

OLTON

t’Olton Rural Health
linic
524 8th St
Olton, TX 79064
(806) 285-2633

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

SLATON
t’Slaton Family Medical
PLLC
163 S 9th St

Slaton, TX 79364
(806) 828-1600

SWISHER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
SWISHER

TULIA

t’Swisher Memorial
Healthcare System
105 Hospital Ave
Tulia, TX 79088
ﬁ06 995-4122
-TH 8A-6P F 8A-5P

TERRY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE TERRY
BROWNFIELD

t’'Brownfield Regional
Medical Center
703 E Felt St
Brownfield, TX 79316
806) 637-8102
05 E Felt St
Brownfield, TX 79316
(806) 637-1955

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

12

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

FAMILY PRACTICE /
MEDICINA FAMILIAR

CARSON COUNTY /
CONDADO DE CARSON

PANHANDLE
?Curtis, Tara
Us Highway 60

Panhandle, TX
(806) 532- 2276

17 effr df Holly, NP
S

Pan andle TX %9068
(806) 532- 2276

Krtalic Renea

9068

17§ohnson, Howard MD
40 W 15th
Hereford TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

'Nash Mlchael MD
125 W Par
Hereford TX 79045
(806) 364-7688

h
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

Stovall Am)i<Mar1e
125 W Par
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 364-7688

HALE CENTER

tY#McClanahan, Mark,
DO

315 W Cleveland
Hale Center
(806) 288-7891

PLAINVIEW
Colmenero, Evan

1208 N 127
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 291-5112

1208 N Interstate 27
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 291-5112

Colmenero, Victoria

TX 79041

t7#Se;ieda, enmfer
Dimmitt Rd
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 2932921

tYSwanson, Monte

1806 1n¢
Plamv%l\}v TYX 79072

(806) 288-7891
t’#Watklns , Jon, MD

ulnTy t

Plainview, TX 7

806) 288~ 7891
-F 8:30A-7P

c7Wr1§ht David, DO
2227 W 24th St Ste 6
Plainview, TX 79072

1208 N Interstate 27
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 291-5112

Elklns essica
umc
P a1nv1ew

(806) 293-5113

HOCKLEY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

102 Us Highway 60

Panhandle, TX 9068

(806) 5322276 Hereford, TX 79045
tYLand, Callie (806) 364-7688

102 Us Highwa
Panhandiee 10 T506s | ey Michelle

Wasmundst, Dor1, PAC
125 W Par

HOCKLEY

Sth S
(806) 5322276 Pletetord TX 79045 7<806) 547891 . LEVELLAND
er ht. Alexis (806) 364-7512 t HoDrton, Kenneth Craig, Bil%)l(z)lf)dlb Ryan Cole

Us nghwa
Pan andle, T %9068
(806) 532- 2276

300
Levelland, TX 79336
(806) 894.7842

Garza, Beatriz, FNP

M

1806 Quincy St
Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 288-7891

FLOYD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE FLOYD

DEAF SMITH COUNTY / 7#M LOIEK(I\;EY _— Hou %1,DBradle ,Rd D iOO({lF d3%g’< 20336
s immitt te evellan
COND'L‘;‘KA?TEIE el L ;NgM%f?( a;r;z“ 11>? v TX 79072 (806) 8947842
ainview,
HEREFORD (800C6)n§§,2 3373 (806) 291-0297 iy#Hadzm, Daniel Boris,

116 ohn Dupree Dr
Levelland, TX 79336
(806) 894-3141

Hase V1V1an
16’ John Dupre
Levelland TX 79336
(806) 894-3141

116 John Dupree Dr

t"Moore, Sharman, MD | Johnson, Lori Ann
320 N Main St 1806 Quincy St
Lockney, TX 79241 Plainview, TX 79072
806) 652-3373 (806) 288-7891

"F'8A-5P S 'SA-12P ,7Km§ Travis, MD

GARZA COUNTY / N Interstate 27
CONDADO DE GARZA

Barfoot, Alanna
540 W 15th St
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 349-9124

’Cruz, Susan
540 W 15th St
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512

Plainview, TX 79072
(806) 293-5113

Flores, Martha POST t#McClanahan, Mark, Levelland, TX 79336
540 W 15th St Hite Sarah DO (806) 894-1514
Hereford, TX 79045 1104 N Ave S

1806 Quincy St ¥
Plamv%w, 79072 |V]agnte, Rochelle

806) 288-7891 Levelland, TX 79336
-F 8A-7P S 9A-12P (806) 894-2465
Richardson, Kelsey Soto (}ana Rae, NP

Elaine
1208 N 127 Levelland TX 79336

(806) 364-7512 Posg TX 79356
Garza, Griselda, FNP 806) 495-2853

125 \W Park Ave
Hereford, TX 79045 HALE COUNTY /
M06h364 7688 CONDADO DE HALE

8A-5:30P F

8A-2P ABERNATHY Plainview, TX 79072 (806) 894’7847
806) 291-5112
t?Hereford Health Clinic '7281%6% Alberta, FNP (1 208) N Interstate 27 = I'year/afio
540 W 15th St ernath ,TX 79311 | Plainview, TX 79072

Hereford, TX 79045

(806) 364-7512 (806) 291-5112

MO6

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* l,Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés 13

SA-SP F 8A-12P

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

HUTCHINSON COUNTY
/

CONDADO DE
HUTCHINSON

BORGER

Cates, Dean Morris
503 W 1st St Ste A
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 591-2270

’Dustin Hawley, MD
104 N Bryan St
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 274-3627

«?’Mann, Wallace, MD
20 cgee St Ste B
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 467-5804

Y*Weber, Ammon, MD
100 'S Mcgee St
Borger, TX 79007
(806) 274-5131

LAMB COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LAMB
LITTLEFIELD
(7Georg5e, Cindy, MD
1600'S Sunset

Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

Hughes Bass, Ann
1_6gOO S Sunset Ave
Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

Rodri@uez, Rolando
1600'S Sunset Ave
Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

Swartz, Lauren
1500 S Sunset
Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

1600 S Sunset
Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

1600 S Sunset Ave
Littlefield, TX 79339
(806) 385-6424

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK
t7'0''Neall', Bryan, PA
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

tY#Addington, Charles
Edward, D
4810 N Loop 289
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 866-0158
>= 18 years/afos

6102 82nd St Ste 14
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806% 712-0446

>= 138 years/anos

YAllas, Jose, MD
3801°50th St Ste 5
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 723-7700

778 Allen, Charla Beth
3601 4th St 2nd Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

tY#Anthony, Megan
808 Joliet Ave Ste 130
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0545

tyBabb, Franklyn, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

17Ba1§klund, Amanda,

M

7601 Quaker Ave

Lubbock, TX 79424

ﬁ%) 725-9444
-F'8A-7P S 9A-5P SU

12P-5P

#Barnard, Life, MD
2703 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 761-0428

#Barr, Rhonda, DO
808 Joliet Ave Ste 110
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0545

Bean, Carlie
502’8 122nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 749-7975

611 N Frankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 725-5480

Bearden, Tara
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

#Beier, Kayla
5130°82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 794-9378

t'Bell, Dana
2424 50th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 743-2424

301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

t’Bennett, Kelly, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

#Billingsley, Kimberly,
FNP gsley y

3502 9th St Ste 110
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 762-8461

#Birchfield, Vance, MD
Indiana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415

(806) 775-8668

t’Blanco, Marissa, LPC
1610 5th St

Lubbock, TX 79401

(806) 765-2611

t’Blaylock, Heather
611 N Frankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 725-5480

#Bolyard, Vanessa, FNP
62035 43rd St
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 749-2263

t’Brazell, Donna, FNP
75 uaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 792-8843

Y#Brinker, Jared, MD
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

Burke, Keith
7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 723-9603

t?Camacho, Allan, MD
406 Mik Blvd
Lubbock, TX 79403
(806) 767-9744

5424 19th St Ste 200
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 722-4453

Carter, Erica
808 Joliet Ave Ste 210
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 743-3422

Castillo-Soliz, Sandra
3514 21st St
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-2263

Chapa, Sara
415 Frankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 761-0536

t’Collier, Raymond, MD

7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-9451

Collins, Christoph
4(1)5 i%sMarglﬁaogh:rp

Fwy

Lubbock, TX 79407
(806%g 744-7223

>= 18 years/anos

tYCook, Ronald, DO
3601 4th St 1st Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

Cordova, Lisa Michele
1003 Flint Ave Ste 204
Lubbock, TX 79409
(806) 743-2345

#Cornwell, Brian
7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

tYCornwell, Darlene,
FNP
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

YCox, Vivian, FNP
4102 24th St Ste 303
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-5120

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

14

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

!7#C13)mssnoe, Chetlen,
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

17CrI())W, Steven Michael,

7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-9603

t’Culberson, John
3601 4th St Ste 4b174
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-7337

#Dabezies White, Joyce,
NP

602 Indiana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 775-8668

7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

’Decker, Sandra, NP
4101 22nd PI
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-8000

t’Dixon, Joseph, MD
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

t"#Donaldson, Ashley
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

D er,Jack, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Estrada, Veronica Lee
301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

#Fant, Rebecca, FNP
808 Joliet Ave Ste 110
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0536

Felan, Sarah Elaine
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

tFlathouse, Emilg FNP
41035 Interstate 27
Lubbock, TX 79404
806) 762-2633
-F 8A-8P S 9A-5P SU
1P-5P

7301 Milwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 761-0464

Foster, Katrina
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy

Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

>= § years/anos

Ga%e, James Terry, MD

4102°24th St Ste 404
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 793-5683

?Galan, Charity
3801 50¢th St
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 7235-8535

Gamboa, Saul
2424 50th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 743-2424

t?Garcia, Erin, FNP
808 Joliet Ave Ste 130
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0545

#Garcia, Juan, FNP
808 Joliet Ave Ste 220
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0566

#Gooss, Samantha Dawn
uaker Ave

750
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

t?Gordy, Karen
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

#Gray, Jessica
808 Joliet Ave Ste 130
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0545

t"#Hadzic, Daniel Boris,
MD
3502 9th St Ste 240

Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0707

'H 1, Jeffrey, MD
‘ 45211115n§/fd]r%hgegharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

#Hatch, Daniel, FNP
2703 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 761-0428

t’Haynes, Jamie Lynn,
Hay J y

3601 4th St Stop 9901
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2860

tYHendershot, Kerry,
MD

7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
ﬁ%) 725-9444

-F'8A-7P S 9A-5P SU
12P-5P

t’Henry, Melissa
2412750th St
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 744-7223

Hill, Damon, MD
35716 22nd Pl
Lubbock, TX 79410

806) 797-3322
TTH 8A-5P W F
SA-12P

«’Hill, Joshua
611 N Frankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 725-5480

«’Hilliard, Tara Colleen
301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

1Y% Hirsch, Andrea, FNP
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-1810

7 Hood, Dwight
Douglas, MD
5520 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79416

806) 761-0475
-F 8A-8P S 9A-5P SU
9A-1P

t"#Hood, Patricia, MD
7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 792-8843

tYHoughton, Michelle,
NP

4102 24th St Ste 504
Lubbock, TX 79410

ﬁ%) 725-6550
-F'8:30A-5P
4404 19th St Ste C

Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 725-5500

Hughes Bass, Ann
7905 Milwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 368-5837

t!Jimenez, Rosalinda,

P
2424 50th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 743-2424

301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

Kemeze Nguefac, Katy
611 N Frankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 725-5480

t’Klein, Kelly, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

t’Landry, Joel, MD
RS

Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 794-3000

#Landsman, Sherry, FNP
4102 22nd PI
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-0237

tM#Leake, Kristen Grace
3502 9¢th St Ste 360
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0747

’Lear Kire, MD
5915 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 794-3000

t’Leatherwood,
nastac;a
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-8400

t’Lentz, Jason, MD
4103 Interstate 27
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 762-2633

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

15

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

t’Lindgren, Cherrylene,
DO

4105 Interstate 27
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806 762 2633

t’Llo d, Roxanne, NP
% Martin Luther
Kll’l

vd
Lub%)ock TX 79403
(806) 749-3800
Ave

302 N Universit
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 749-3803

(7Lon§ Dav1d MD

Lubbock 43! 79424
(806) 794-9378

Y#Maldonado, Angie
7301 Milwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424

(806) 761-0464

#Mandrell, Cody, NP
3502 9th’St Ste 430
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 7441171

Martinez, Jessica
5902 B 66th St Ste B
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 797-2139

17Mart1nez, Robert, FNP

5022 Ave
Lubbock 79412
(806) 762-3597

17#May Patti, MD
5 15 Marsha Sharp

Lubbock TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

Y#McDonald, James,
MD

5915 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 794-3000

tYMcMurry, Michael, NP
3601 4th’St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Melcher, Kimberly
3601 4th St
Lubbock TX 79430
(806) 743-4263

(7Mello, Inola, FNP
3601 4th St

Lubbock TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Mendez, Michael
7008 Indiana Ave Ste A
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 698-8088

17M1lam, Mary, FNP
301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

17M1tchell ennlfer, MD
3601 4th

Lubbock TX 79430

(806) 743-2981

t"#Moore, Sharman, MD
611 N Frankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416
(806) 7235-5480

t?Morales, Felix, MD
3601 4th St 1st Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

#Morrls, Heather, FNP
4420 114th St
Lubbock TX 79424
(806) 761-0420

#Nerios, Lauriana
7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

t"Nichols Sher1
3419 22nd S
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 796-3000

#Nicolas, Fania
7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

Ochoa, Patrick
7008 Indlana Ave Ste A
X 79413
806% 698 8088

years/anos
17Or(1)g1er Frederlck MD

Lubbock TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Owen Jeffrear

Lubbock X 79424
(806} 749-7975
years/anos

17Pa1ne, Carrie, MD
7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(80¢) ) 725-9451

F 8A-7P S 9A-5P SU
12A-5P

17Parmar, Kompal
9812 Shide de

Lubbock, TX 79424
(806 ) 723-1000

#Pena, Mario, MD
5130 82nd St
Lubbock TX 79424
(806) 794-9378

17#Ph1111Fs, Mlchelle

olie Ve Ste 130
Lu X 79415
(806 761 0545

7 Prabhu, Fiona, MD
3601 4th St 1st FIr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

t’Price, Mark
4105 Interstate 27
TX 79404
k/[% 762 2633
F 8A-8P S 9A-5P SU
1P-5P

tPrice, Matthew, FNP
%810 Quaker Ave Ste

Lubbock TX 79407
806) 725-4440
-S 9A 9P SU 12P-6P

Purdy, Tyson, MD
4515 I\/B;rsha Sharp

Lubbock TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

¢7# ubti, Wael, MD
5 Marsha Sharp

Lubbock TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

Radford Erika
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2848

«7Ra§aln, Roger, MD

1 4th St Ist Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

Ramos, Marla
55204th S
Lubbock TX 79416
(806) 761-0475

t’Reast, Ruan
3601 4th St Ste 4a174
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

t7Re¥)nolds, Lisa Diane,
FN

301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

Rivera, Diego, MD
111 N Unlver51t Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415

806) 74‘/ 4415
-F 8A 5P S 9A-1P

#Robinson, Tanya

7301 Mllwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424

(806) 761-0464

#Rose, Christophe, MD
3709 22nd PI'Ste A
bbock, TX 79410

Mo \x} 791 3999

A-5P TH
8A-12

i’Saleem, Kashif, MD
3502 9th St
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 762-8461

"#Scott, Karen Jane, DO
1610 Sth St

Lubbock, TX 79401

(806) 765-2611

Sikes, Amy
602 Indlana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0845

#Skrabanek, Ashley
Susan
808 ]ohet Ave Ste 110
415

Lubbock, TX 7
(806) 761 0545

#Slavik, Stacey, FNP
2424 50th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 743-2424

301 40th St
Lubbock TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

#Smith, Honey
2002 Slide Rpad D24
Lubbock, TX 79414
(806) 761-0450

Stice 8]amle, FNP
d Indiana Ave Ste A
Lu bock, TX 79413
(806) 698-8088

Stratton Brittanee
obet Ave Ste 220
ubboc X 79415
(806) 761 0566

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

16

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

«?Suit, Carol, MD
4102 24th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 725-6905 )
imited to Females/Sélo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/afios

Y78 Sun, Grace, FNP
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
ﬁ06h743-2981
“TH 8A-SP F SA-12P

17#Tafrlor, Mitzi

12815 Indiana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 761-0424

«'Thal, Wendy
301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
806) 743-9355 )
imited to Females/Solo
Atiende A Mujeres

#Thompson, Haleigh
808 Joliet Ave Ste 110
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0545

Tibbets, Gay, NP
7008 Indiana Ave Ste A
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 698-8088

Toor, Nadia, MD
3502°9th St Ste 110
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 762-8461

t'Trevino, Brandy
3506 21st St Ste 507
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-4805

Turnerﬁohn, MD
79035 Milwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806%368—58§7
>= 18 years/anos

#Wall ;alyn, CFNP
3502 9th St Ste 240
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0707

Wilcox, Wend
5028 122nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(8062) 749-7975
<= 10 years/anos

YWiley, Samuel
7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-9444

Y Williams, Jennifer, FNP
3514 21st’St
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 723-1801

Yates, Marissa, MD
7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 723-9653

t"#Zube, Stacey, FNP
7301 Milwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 761-0464

SHALLOWATER

tYCarreon, Brian, MD
1502 12th St Ste A
Shallowater, TX 79363

(325) 735-2211

WOLFFORTH

t?Cochran, Beth, MD
502 N Dowden Rd Ste

102
Wolfforth, TX 79382
(806) 725-6885

LYNN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LYNN
TAHOKA

Acuna, Chelsea
%600 Lockwood St Ste

Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 564-4802

t'Freitag, Donald, MD
i600 ockwood St Ste

Tahoka, TX 79373
806) 998-4544
TTHF 8:30A-5:30P
W 8:30A-12P

Molina, Anais
1809 Lockwood
Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 998-4604
Ross, Jarrett
2600 Lockwood St
Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 998-4533

#Skrabanek, Ashley
Susan
2600 Lockwood St
Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 998-4533

%600 Lockwood St Ste

Tahoka, TX 79373
(806) 561-4802

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

Amaro, Justin Aaron
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
1048
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 576-4999

tYAnderson, Mary
6826 Plum Crk 'Dr
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 322-3000

tYAnderson, Sean
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9559

tYAndrus, Courtni, NP
1500 S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404

t?Axe Lewis, Beverly,
DO

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 791
(806) 414-9559
>= 18 years/afnos

1%(9)1 Medi Park Dr Ste

2

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806§46é-4333

>= 18 years/afios

Bowman, William
1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107

(806) 351-7200

tYCampbell, Nichole
1400°S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9559

Carroll, Terri Lyn
1616 8 Kentuc y St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

1616 S Kentucky St
Bldg B Ste 100
Amarillo, TX 79102
(806) 350-8277

06

tYChandrasena, Thanuja
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5650

1501 S Coulter
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5688

Crowell, Jennifer Ann
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 414-9800

t’Dean, Margaret, NP
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

#Devries, Haylee, PA
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5660

Dzik, John, DO
1616 S Kentucky St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

t"#Ehle, Eric, DO
1400 § Coulter St Ste
5100

Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 414-9559

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
219

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

t’Fanelli, Melissa, FNP
Medical Dr

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 353-6400

Gearn, Terra
1801 Halstead Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 418-6886

Gib Hayl
1901 Med! Park Dr Ste

Amarillo, TX 79106
(80?)7468—4333
<=

years/anos

YGoetz, Susan, MD
2001 S Coulter St Ste

2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 318-5777

tYHampsten, Ellen, MD
1400°S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5696

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

17

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

tYHampton, 1Bulie
Medical Dr
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 212-6604

Hartman, Amanda
1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107

(806) 351-7200

tY#Henson, Harry

Marcus

1616 S Kentucky St
B100

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

Hernandez, Christy
1200 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(904) 446-3701

«’Hines, Thomas

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 677-0500

#Hunley, April Amy,
FNP > 2P Y

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

Meff Holly, NP

e Emo 8
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 310-9855

Kimbrell, Christina
1616 S Kentucky St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

t’Kirkland, Jerry, MD
1400'S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5696

Y7 Leathers, Erica, FNP
%201 Medi Park Dr Ste

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806%468—4333
<= 18 years/anos

t’Litchfield, Alecia
%201 Medi Park Dr Ste
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333
<= 17 years/anos

17L08ez Nicole, MD

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5650

(7#MCCO&, Tonya, NP

1915 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 352-5400

McMillian, Caron, FNP
1616 S Kentucky St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277
>= 13 years/anos

tYMeeks, Lacey, NP
1801 Halstead Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 418-6886

Murphy, Dorothy
Yvonne
1500 S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404

Pemberton, Katie
2001 S Coulter St Ste
2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 318-5777

t’Perrien, Craig, NP
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100
>= 16 years/anos

Pitt, Abigail
1616 S%(entucky St
B100

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277
uillin, Ashle

Q6700 Southv&}; 9th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 358-0200

Randle, Tiffany
6700 Southw 9th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 358-0200

17Ran%el, Blanca

141T E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 351-7510

Rankin, Ron, MD
1616 S Kentucky St
B100

Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 350-8277

t’Rankin, Sue, NP
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
<= 21 years/anos

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2051

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

<= 21 years/anos

t'Reel, Julie
gof edi Park Dr Ste

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806%468-4333
<= 18 years/anos

Reid, Kat
1? gg S Igentucky St

B
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

t"#Roth, Amber
1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 351-7600

Sames, Thomas, MD
1901 Medi Park 1068
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 576-1095

Sanchez, Angela
1400'S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9559

Sappington, A
7%%11%§uarill Cr111<1)i)r
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 353-6400

t’Saunders, Paula, FNP
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste

65

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806%4653—4333

<= 13 years/anos

’Sbar, Evelyn
1400 S Coulter St Ste
1300
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9559

t’Slaton, John, DO
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9559

t’Smith, Teresa
1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 351-7510

t’Spohn-Ledford, Tina
% 021 Medi-Park Bldg C
t
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-7918

1915 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 791
(806) 352-5400

Wri%ht, Alexis

1600 S Fm 2381
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 310-9855

t?Yarber, Belynda
1616 S Kentucky St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106

(8062}35()-8227

<= 18 years/afnos

1901 Medi Park 1068
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806% 576-1095

<= 18 years/anos

t7Yawsi\JIenr'1ifer FNP

1901 Medi Park 1068
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 576-1095

t7Youn§, Rodney, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9559

RANDALL COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
RANDALL

AMARILLO

Allen, Patricia, NP
1900 Se 34th Ave Ste

1700
Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7530

Banister, Pamela
3281 S Soncy Rd Ste

1
Amarillo, TX 79119
(806) 212-6353

Bidwell, Robert, MD
3113 Ross St
Amarillo, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

t7Bittin§, Janetta, NP
1900 Se"34th Ave Ste
1800
Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540

06

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

18

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Brewer, Lindsey Joelle

28(1)4 § Western St Ste
Amarillo, TX 79110
(806) 553-2728

Clark, Wanda, FNP
3113 Ross St
Amarillo, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

Flores, Michael, MD
4510 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 212-4835

?Graves, Adam
1900 Se 34th Ave Ste

1800
Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540

«’Hammond, Debra
Lynn, MD
%281 S Soncy Rd Ste
Amarillo, TX 79119
(806) 212-4835

4510 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 212-4835

t'Hillside Family Health

5901 Bell St Ste C28
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

7031 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

7130 Bell
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

#Kleman, Kathryn, MD
%281 S Soncy Rd Ste

Amarillo, TX 79119
(806) 212-6353

4510 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 212-4835

tYMabery, Kayla
28(1)4 SyWest}(’ern St Ste

Amarillo, TX 79110
(806) 553-2728

?!Merki, Daniel, MD
%281 S Soncy Rd Ste

Amarillo, TX 79119
(806) 212-6353

3501 Soncy Rd
Amarillo "FX 79119
(806) 212-6353

17Meg/ers, Jane, ANP
1900 Se 34th Ave Ste
1800
Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540
<= 21 years/anos

t?Nash, Michael, MD
3113 'Ross St
Amarillo, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

t’Powers, Cathy, FNP
5901 Bell St Ste C-28
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

7130 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

t’Rangel, Blanca
1900 Se 34th Ave Ste
1700
Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7530

’Spohn-Ledford, Tina
7901 Sw 34th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79121
(806) 350-7918

tYWilliams, Brenda, NP
%288 Se 34th Ave Ste

Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540

t!Yarber, Belynda
7130 Bell
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806%373—4010
<= 138 years/anos

CANYON

Allen, Patricia, NP
301'N 23rd St Ste C
Canyon, TX 79015
(306) 452-5522

Allison, Anita
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(306) 655-2104

tYAndrus, Courtni, NP
911 23rd St

Canyon, TX 79015

(806) 655-2104

t"#Clarke, David, MD
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(306) 655-2104

'#Crowell, Thomas,
ENP

911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104

t?Gross, Robert, MD
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(306) 655-2104

Y& Irwin, Marc D, MD
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104
>= 1 year/afio

Keeter, Wade
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104

Lambert, Toni
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104

t?YMcAfee, Lawrence,

M

911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 635-2104

>= 1 year/afio

Moss, Amanda
91123rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104

t’Patterson, Lindsaye
911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
ﬁo 6655-2104
-SU 24 Hrs

17Ran%\?l Blanca

301 N 23rd St Ste C
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 452-5522

?Smith, Teresa
301 N 23rd St Ste C
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 452-5522

Turner, Jennifer
9 3rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104

Wraf/, Amber

911 23rd St
Canyon, TX 79015
(806) 655-2104

SWISHER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
SWISHER

TULIA

#Blakeman, Scot, DO
1035 Hospital Ave
Tulia, TX 79088
(806) 995-4122

Y#Marnell, Tori, MD
105 Hospital Ave
Tulia, TX 79088
(806)'995-4122

«7#Rossi, Steven Brad,
MD

1035 Hospital Ave
Tulia, TX 79088
806) 995-4122

-F 8A-5P S 8A-1P

tYWilhelm, Seth
Hospital Ave
Tulia, TX 79088
(806) 995-4122

TERRY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE TERRY
BROWNFIELD

t’Hisel, Christophe, MD
706 E Felt St
Brownfield, TX 79316

(806) 637-0344

t?Hoover, Helen
703 E Felt St
Brownfield, TX 79316
(806) 637-3551

t?Hord, Michael Shane,
MD

706 E Felt St
Brownfield, TX 79316
806) 637-0344

-F 8:30A-5P

tYKowalik, Jenifer, MD
703 E Felt St
Brownfield, TX 79316
(806) 637-1955

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores

pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

19

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
General Practice / Medicina General

GENERAL PRACTICE /
MEDICINA GENERAL

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

Cordova, Lisa Michele
1003 Flint Ave Ste 204
Lubbock, TX 79409
(806) 743-2345

17#%uetersloh, Amanda

M

5215 96th St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 780-6868

#]Jakeway, Kimberly
501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424

(806) 788-3306

(7Landrg, Cheryl MD
5215 96th St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 780-6868
<= 21 years/anos

«’Payne, John

3601 4th St Ste 2a3000
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2800

Pham, Teresia
1307 Martin Luther
King Blvd
Lub%)ock TX 79403
(806) 749-3800

’#Robertson, Michael
MD

3801 50th St
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 725-8525

YWiley, Samuel
7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-9444

Zavala, Noelle
4102 24th St Ste 412
Lubbock, TX 79410
806) 725-7530 )
imited to Females/Solo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/afios

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

Bryant, Sharon NP
1500°S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404

<= 21 years/anos

Sames, Thomas MD
1901 Medi Park 1068
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 576-1095

Yarber, Belynda
1616 S Kentucky St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

Yarber, Belynda
1901 Medi Park 1068
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 576-1095

RANDALL COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

RANDALL
AMARILLO
Yarber, Belynda
7130 Bell
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 373-4010

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* l,Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

20 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Geriatrics / Geriatria

GERIATRICS / Smith, Lexie
GERIATRIA %(9)8{ Medi Park Dr Ste

Amarillo, TX 79106
DEAF SMITH COUNTY /| IRFH o R

1901 Medi-Park Dr Ste
200

CONDADO DE DEAF

—— Amarillo, TX 79106
marillo 7
HEREFORD (806) 468-4350
Jones. apren . RANDALL COUNTY /
Hereford, TX 79045 CONDADO DE
(806) 349-9124 RANDALL
LUBBOCK COUNTY / AMARILLO
CONDADO DE t?Graves, Adam
LUBBOCK %388 Se 34th Ave Ste
LUBBOCK Amarillo, TX 79118
Gordy, Karen (806) 351-7540

i
%515 arsha Sharp McGuirewl]Edith
W
Lubbock, TX 79407 80145 Western St Ste
(806) 744-7223 Amarillo, TX 79110

«'"Xmenez, Rosalinda (806) 553-2728
PN

2424 50th St Ste 300
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 743-2424

301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

tYMilam, Mary FNP
301 40th St
Lubbock, TX 79404
(806) 743-9355

Morris, Heather FNP
4420 114th St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 761-0420

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO
Crowell, Jennifer Ann

1400 S Coulter St

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

Sappington, A
%%%nguglill Crrllg}]’)r
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 353-6400

17 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas 7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated / phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm, pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
amenos que se den otras horas # Only current patients / S6lo atiende a pacientes actuales

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés 21 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

INTERNAL MEDICINE /
MEDICINA INTERNAL

DEAF SMITH COUNTY /
CONDADO DE DEAF
SMITH

HEREFORD
Newkirk, Marinda

Dawn
540 W 15th St
Hereford, TX 79045
(806) 364-7512
HOCKLEY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
HOCKLEY

LEVELLAND
!Bigit Milla, Walter
11% John Dupre Dr Ste

Levelland, TX 79336

(806) 894-7900
t?Oreilly Flores, Daphne

1&16 John Dupre Dr Ste

Levelland, TX 79336
(806) 894-7900

HUTCHINSON COUNTY
/

CONDADO DE
HUTCHINSON

BORGER
Perales,g/fsse, MD
202 cgee St
Borger, TX 79007
(80 £Z73—7118
>= 12 years/anos

LUBBOCK COUNTY /

CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

!7#A§uas Enrico, MD

7905 Milwaukee Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 368-5837

«?YAhmad, Salman, MD
2345 50th St Ste 500
Lubbock, TX 79412
(806) 701-5797

>= 12 years/anos

tYAnderson, _Elmie, MD
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-1000

t’Batra, Swaran, MD
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 723-1000

Bisbee, Robert, MD
3601 4th St Stog 9901
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

t’Buscemi, Dolores, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

602 Indiana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 743-2155

t?Cobbs, Lauren, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

t’Edwards, David
Sanjeey, MD )
3601 4th St Medical
Pavilion FI1
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

t’Ferguson, Angela G G,
DO

9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 723-1000

#Garcia, Juan, FNP
808 Joliet Ave Ste 220
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0566

tYHendershot, Kerry,
MD

7601 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
806) 725-9444

-F'8A-7P S 9A-5P SU
12P-5P

tYHenderson, Richard,

MD
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 723-1000

Y% Little, Donald, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Malhotra, Keya
4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

4515 Marsha Sharp

Fwy
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 744-7223

tYMalouf, Cathy, MD
3711 22nd St Ste A
Lubbock, TX 79410
(80@500-2056
>=

years/anos

McCartney, Susan
3601 4th' St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

tYMcPherson, Michael,
MD

3502 9th St Ste 170
Lubbock, TX 79415
(254) 744-0566

808 Joliet Ave Ste 220

Lubbock, TX 79415

(806) 761-0566

«YMittal, Neha, MD
3601 4th St Ste 4c201
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

«YMittal, Piyush, MD
3801 50th St Ste 5
Lubbock, TX 79413
ﬁ06h72§-7700

-TH SA-SP F SA-12P

tYMulkey, Zachary Paul,
MD

3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Narayanan, Roshni
4004 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 722-7400

t’Patel, Nilesh, MD
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-1000

t’Payne, John
3601 4th St Ste 223000
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2800

t’Phy, Michael, DO
3601 4th St Medical
Pavilion FI2
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

"Pirtle, Flogd MD
350279th St Ste 110
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 762-8461

Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 797-3322

Richard A Henderson

MD PA
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-8400

tY#Robertson, Michael,
MD

3801 50th St
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 725-8525

t’Snodgrass, Brad, MD
3801°50¢th St
Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 725-8515

«’Soriano, Mark, MD
4004 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 743-7800

JTTUHSC/Internal
Medicine
3601 4th St Ste §
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-3150

tYTarafdar, Kaiser, MD
4102 24th St Ste 409
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-7015

#Yarbrough, Shannon

Dee, MI

808 Joliet Ave Ste 120
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 761-0540

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

Al-Ahmad, Amin
6200 W Interstate 40
Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 354-9764
>= 15 years/afios

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

22

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

t?Arche, Carlos, MD
1600 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 212-2129

Belay, Tilahun Worku
16(3/0 Wallace Blvd

marillo, TX 79106

(806) 212-2129

tYBharadwaj, Ravindra,

D
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

1400 S Coulter St
marillo, 79106
(806) 414-9800

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 791
(806) 414-9800

Camacho, Griselda
1400'S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

#Carrizo, Ricardo Jose,

MD _
1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
806) 351-7200
-F 7:30A-5P

«Cutts, Karen, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106

(806% 414-9100

>= 13 years/anos

1501 S Coulter
Amarillo, TX 79
(80623 354-5688

>= 18 years/anos
t’Dalston, John Scott,

1600 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 212-2129

t’Dean, Margaret, NP
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

«?Holland, William
1600 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 212-2129

06

106

t!Islam, Asm
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 414-9100
>= 16 years/anos

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

>= 16 years/anos

Jaber, Mouin, MD
3504 Ne 24th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 381-1732

>= 15 years/anos

1?78 Khandheria, Bharat,

MD

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

#Mitchell, Hollg, MD
6700 Southw 9th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 358-0200

Pay, Adrian, MD
6%’00 Southw 9th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 358-0200

t’Perrien, Craig, NP
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

>= 16 years/anos

Rankin, Ron, MD
1616 S Kentucky St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

Ravipati, Anita
15 (})O Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 359-4673

#Saadaldin, Mazin
1400 S Coulter St

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

1501 S Coulter
marillo, TX 79
(806) 354-5688

(7She](3)herd, Kaylee

1400 S Coultér St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

>= 16 years/anos

106

t’Stewart Randi, MD
1616 S Kentuc y St
B100
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 350-8277

Suliman, Abdelrazig
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

>= 16 years/afnos

7% Texas Tech Amarillo
Internal Med Pra
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5696

tYThomas, Ira Lee, MD
1600 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106

(806) 212-2129

Trehan, Salil, MD
12 Care Cir
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 353-7417

17Walker,C] ames, MD

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

#Weis, Brian, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100
>= 13 years/anos

1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806§351-7510

>= 18 years/anos

"#Werner, Harold, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9100

1501 S Coulter
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-5688

YWilliams Shergl, MD
1600 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 212-2129

#Wilson, Joanna, DO
6700 Southw 9th Ave
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 358-0200

778 Yalamanchili, Bindu
1600 Wallace Bivd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 212-2129

t?Yalamanchili, Kishan
1600 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 212-2129

RANDALL COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

RANDALL

AMARILLO
Gopalachar, Anuradha,

4510 Bell St
Amarillo, TX 79109
(806) 212-4835

TERRY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE TERRY
BROWNFIELD

Chebib, Paul, MD
703 E'Eelt St
Brownfield, TX 79316
(806) 637-1955

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

23

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

OB/ GYN/ M ela &N inZM | "Henderson, Bennett tYOwen, Michael MD
4102 24th 5t Ste 406 2102 Oxtord Ave Ste A
()G?:I-II;EI(-)RI!IC(-EuﬁA/ oo (L8u0b6b607cfS T5>7<9%9410 (Lsuobébo%ﬁ 129<6739410
LUBBOCK 5 -
>= 10 years/afos >= 10 years/afios
DEAF SMITH COUNTY / . LUB.BOCK Herrera Pinill, Siliva Patterson, Kristen
ao]\\DY.NoTo No] Ho]1V.N | Atkinson, Billy MD 4004 82nd St 4515 Marsha Sharp
4102 24th St Ste 101 Lubbock. TX 79423 F
SMITH ubbock, wy
Lubbock, TX 79410 (806) 796-8537 Lubbock, TX 79407
HEREFORD (806) ;%ﬁ;ﬁ,ﬁ;%gs >= 10 years/afios (806) 744-7223
t!Jansa, Carolyn NP =
%40 W 15th gt Belle Henry, Christina HOS%"{ dd‘Sara}AMD Ranganl(elth
Hereford, TX 79045 | MD >’ 602 Indiana Ave 11 Ramakrishnan
(806) 364-7512 3614 23rd ¢ (8065432155 | Tubbock, TX 79412
>= 10 years/afios Lubbock, TX 79410 - A A-
(806 83 0014 >= 10 years/anos (806) 744-7223
\Xgin(%%%f%sst%agt S— 12) years/afios 17Huan%,gaou-Chen MD Rg(e)c%yf lzl/l_ark l\A/[D
Hereford, TX 79045 «’Blann, David MD I%ﬁ%%octk S’Ttgt%ﬂ% Lubbgclzallng %75415
(8062)364—7512 2102 Oxford Ave Ste A | (806) 761-0770 (806) 775-8600
>=1 years/anos %8u0b6b0'§£(3_£)9<6é9410 >= 16 years/aﬁos >s=1 years/aﬁos
HALE COUNTY / >= 10 years/afios 3601 4th St Richards, Am
Lubbock, TX 79430
SlPELIILENE | Burice Joanna MD (80¢) 7432981 4102 24ch 5r Ste 406
YSmith, Charles DO (8u()6 5t 4350 UKilleen, Joseph K K >= 1_ years/afios
2222 W 24th St Ste 6 S= 12) years/afios MD Sinclair ZIerr MD
Plainview, TX 79072 4102 24th St Ste 502 4102 34¢h St Ste 415
(806)293-5113 #Burkholder, Duncan Lubbock, TX 79410 Lubbock, TX 79410
>= 10 years/aos MD (806) 725-6745 (306) 725-6280
AT %1515 Marsha Sharp >= 10 years/afios >= 10 years/afios
WY t’Lentz, Jason MD Stal Obie MD
CONDADO DE %8u0b6b)o7c‘l‘<4_"l;}2(2739407 4105 1rJ1terstate 27 fS(iu Marslfela Sharp
HOCKLEY Lubbock TX 79404 FWY
Carroll, l1.\/1:111{\y Anne (806) 762-2633 Lubbock, TX 79407
LEVELLAND 808 Joliet Ave Ste 210 |y 1 Jess. Alita MD (806) 744-7223

- Lubbock, TX 79415
Howell, Michelle RNC ) 4102 24th St Ste 300 ¥Su; 1 MD
1000 £m 300 (806) 761-0770 Lubbock, TX 79410 | 15ik SarolMD 0

Levelland, TX 79336 | Eastling, Sandra 806) 725-7170
(806) 894.7842 %o e 300 | 200 Tarhhos (8005536505
>= 10 years/afios Lubbock, TX 79412 M Wand >= 12) years/anos
(806) 743-2424 asten, Wanda L
HUTCHINSON COUNTY |V YIRS 301 40th 5t Texas Tech University
th ot Lubbock, TX 79404 OB GYN Lab
/ fubbocky 1555404 | (806) 743-9355 3601 4th St Ste 3b100
CONDADO DE (806) 743- Nall. Brent MD ubbock, TX 79430
HUTCHINSON F%lé%fi, A&ﬁrgtl MD %515 Marsha Sharp (]ig06) 743—2311401
\W T D
BORGER Lubback, TX 79430 | Tubhock TX 79407 | 3601 4th g raries M
#Mann, Wallace MD (8 12) Byt~ (806) 744-7223 Lubbock, TX 79430
%02 S MTc§ee7 9S(t) 8t7€ B 7>— years aﬂZS >= 10 years/afios ( 80? 2) 743-2/981
orger t’Hatton, Amanda MD : >= 10 years/afios
(805) 467-5804 4102 24th ot ote 300 | Osygk e MD e MD
Lubbock3 TX 79410 Lubbock. TX 79424 3601 4th St
(806) 725-6430 (806) 749-7975 Lubbock, TX 79430
>= 10 years/anos >= 10 years/afios (8062) 743-2340
>= 10 years/anos
! Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas 7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated / phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm, pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
amenos que se den otras horas # Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés 24 LU52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Vasandani, Jitendra MD Barnett George MD HOé)kll‘lS Richard MD | Vine ard Davrd MD
4515 Marsha Sharp 0 $ Coulter St allace Blv Oy Coulter St
Amarlll , IX 79106 Amarl lo, TX 79124 Amarlll , IX 79106

Lubbock TX 79407 (806) 414-9650 8066359 -5468 (806) 414-9650
(806) 744-7223 >= 10 years/afos years/anos >= 10 years/anos
Wetsel, Shirley WHNP 1411 E Amarrllo Blvd | Kauffman, Robert MD Wllkerson amle
4515 "Marsha Sharp Amar11 o, TX 79107 1400 S Coulter St 7620 Wallace Blvd
8062)351 -7600 Amarillo, TX 79106 Amar1 0 TX 79124
Lubbock TX 79407 years/aios (806) 414-9650 8062)359 -5468
(806) 744-7223 Bergeron Pamela RNC >= 10 years/afnos years/anos
a Grone, Michae e inchester, Cha
>= 10 years/afios 7620 Wallace B La Grone, Michael Odell | Winchester, Chad ARNP
Womens Health Arnemllo9 X 79124 MD 1400 S Coulter St
Associates 806635 5468 1600 S Coulter St Ste B | Amarillo, TX 79106
11)4 Erlercroft Office years/anos (Pél’(lilg{lggé‘ 555(2799106 (80? 414- 9/65 0
Bonds, Kathryn > years/anos
Lubbock, TX 79412 ’
(806) 785-0014 13015 Coulter St Ste M%YZOG\%O;CQ%R . RANDALL COUNTY /
3614 23rd St Amarillo, TX 79106 Amarillo. TX 79124 CONDADO DE
Lubbock, TX 79410 (806 ) 353-6330 806 359-5468 RANDALL
(806) 785-0014 = 15 years/afios ) years/anos
Worley, Kevin Clark Carrasco, Roberto 7 CANYON
MD Y 1911 Port Ln Ste B ‘ #%%CO&’ E‘{Er atNP Bridge Mary Grace
4102 24th St Ste 101 Amarillo, TX 79106 Amarillo. TX 79106 Coultér
Lu bock, TX 79410 (806 ) 359-9100 (806) 352-5400 Can TX 79016
8066 725-5109 = 135 years/anos 2)414 -9650
years/anos Meeks, Clyde MD years/afios
Castlllo Rhodesia 1301°S Coulter St Ste
Yandell, Ro er MD 01 S Coulter St Ste 300 Gra6 Renee
3601 4th 300 Amarillo, TX 79106 400 Coulter
Lubbock TX 79430 Amarlllo TX 79106 (806 ) 355-6330 Can on, TX 79016
8062) 743-2981 8066353 -6330 = 16 years/anios ) 414-9650
years/anos years/anos

Melkle Susan Frances TERRY COUNTY /
Yeomans, Edward MD #Devrles, Haylee PA L
Somans K ayees ERASEE S CONDADO DE TERRY
Lubbock TX 79404 Amar111 TX 79106 Amarillo. TX 79106

8062)743 29355 (806) 354-5660 (806) 318-5777 BROWNFIELD
years/anos 17Kowahk ]enlfer MD
Freeman, Dudle Murdock Amanda Felt S
la, Noell Wall Evd
Zavala, Noelle 7620 Wallace 1301°S Coulter St Ste Brownfreld TX 79316
d10224thseste 412 | Amarillo, TX %4 | 18 Bomigd 7%
Lubbock, TX 75410 (806) 359-5468 Amasillo, X 79105
8062) 723 7530 years/afnos 8066353 -6330
B I Ey d i i S
ayne renna
Amarlllo TX 79107 620 Wallace Blvd
AMARILLO years/anos 8066 359 5/468
Appel. C Gullzla Jill years/anos
}Dg ef S %é%lter St Ste 3881 §"Coulter St Ste TewarlsHCenatMlS)t
Ou er
%%“2“%%2%9106 e asse30 | (B bast 1O
2) years/afios 6 years/afios >= 10 years/afios
B%kgﬁ ;Ff(:fesall Ellgn MD Holmesg Hggt?;f SMD Tull(e)la, SI)%jul l}{[[D 5
t t oulter
ey BXtos | ppardin Btos | amarle TE35l0s
>= 10 years/afios >= 10 years/afios >= 10 years/afios
o Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Paso§ Sanos de Texas 7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated / phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm, pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

amenos que se den otras horas
* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés 25 LU52-0121

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

PEDIATRICS /
PEDIATRIA

HALE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE HALE
PLAINVIEW

t’Muraa Jaime, MD
Edgemere D
Pla1nv1ew X 79072
M06 293P15 55

<= 21 years/afos
Silwal Sar?'e

th St
Pla1nv1ew TX 79072
(806) 291-5100

HOCKLEY COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

HOCKLEY

LEVELLAND

Asmussen, Maurlce, MD
1000 Fm 300
Levelland, TX 79336
(80% 894 7842
<

years/anos

HUTCHINSON COUNTY
/

CONDADO DE
HUTCHINSON

BORGER

Cates, Dean Morris
503°W 1st St Ste A
Bor er, TX 79007

) 591-2270

t7Ham1d Abdool, MD
503 W st St Ste B
Borger, TX 79007
Mo \x) 273-5300

F 8 30A-5PT
8:15A-5P

<= 21 years/afos

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

«?Alkul, Mohamad, MD
3802 21st St Ste B
Lubbock, TX 79410
(806) 725-4630

t?Arandia Antelo, Luis,
MD

4020 21st St Ste 2
Lubbock, TX 79410
M% ) 792-2847

F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 18 years/afios

Asmussen, Maurice, MD
1318 Broadwa
Lubbock, TX 79401
(806 894-7842

<= 138 years/anos

3606 let St Ste 307
TX 79410
806% 723 1729
years anos

tYCaballero, Celeste
5202 82nd St
Lubbock TX 79424
806gg 725-7337

years/anos
17Cabrera, Leopoldo,
MD

5424 19th St Ste 200
TX 79407
M06 722 I;1453

tYCamp, Tammy, MD
3502 9th SEote 130
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 743 1188

17C11ntonhStacy, MD

4¢
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-7335

tYConser, Carole, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

6630 Quaker Ave Ste C

Lubbock, TX 79413
(806) 743- 7660

Couch, Robert, MD
750 Qua er Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 793-7257

Cralgi Cr})l/stal

Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2244

#11\)Iab621es White, Joyce,
602 Indlana Ave

Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 773 8668

7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

t’Dalton ]erem
4404 1Yth Syte
Lubbock TX 79407
(806) 725-7750

t’Dalton, Vanessa, MD
4404 19th St Ste'C
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 725-7750

t’Davies, Summer, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2244

17ﬁDesoto, Autum, MD
4404 19¢th St Ste C
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 725-7750

17Dg a]adl Wel Min

Lubbock TX 79430
(806) 743-2244

t?’Edwards, David
Sanjeev, MD
3601 4th St Medical
Pavilion FI1
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2757

7 Gray, David, DO
4404 T¢h St Ste 506
Lubboc TX 79410
(806) 7235-5500

4404 19th St Ste C
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 723-5500

t"#Guetersloh, Amanda,

MD
5215 96th St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 780-6868

#Hafner, Justin
7 uaker
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 788-3306

t?Hanson, Holly,
4404 19th St Ste 506
Lubboc TX 79410
806§ 725-5500

years/anos

4404 19th St Ste C

Lubbock TX 79407

806% 725-5500
years/anos

Klesp6)er Douglas, MD
ua CI‘

Lubbock, TX 79424

(806) 792-8843

t’Lampe, Richard, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

«’Landr g Cheryl MD
5215
Lubbock TX 79424
(806 ) 780-6868
= 21 years/anos

17Landr§72 Joel MD

Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 794-3000

’Lloyd Roxanne, NP
1307 Martin Luther
Kin

Lub%ock TX 79403
(806) 749-3800
Ave

302 N Unlver51t
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 749 3803

t’Lubbock Childrens
Health Clinic
1301 Redbud Ave
Lubbock, TX 79403

(806% 749-3800

<= 138 years/anos

tYMajors, Caroline, MD
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 723-6550

<= 21 years/anos

tYMasters, Amanda, MD
3601 4th St Medical
Pavilion 3rd Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-7337

4004 82nd St Ste C
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 743-7800

4404 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 743-7337

t?YMcLaurin, Latisha,
MD

3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2244

4004 82nd St Ste C
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 743-7800

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas

Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés

7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the

phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia

# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

26

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

?!Montanez, Ana, MD
3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-7335

t?Motheral, Lesley, MD
4004 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 796-8537

"Nunez, Shauihn
602 Indiana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415

(806% 743-2155

<= 18 years/anos

t’Pandya Yo&esh, MD
4102724th St Ste 505
Lubbock, TX 79410
ﬁo\@ 725-8240

“W F 8A-5P TH
SA-12P

«’Pankratz, Michal, MD
4004 82nd St Ste
Lubbock, TX 79423

(806) 743-7800

17PomeroK, Brian, MD

3601 4th St 3rd Flr
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2244

t’Pomeroy, Lisa Marie
6630 Quaker Ave Ste
Lubbock, TX 79413

(806) 743-7660

<= 18 years/anos

tYRobinson, Kirsten, MD

602 Indiana Ave
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 743-2155

t"#Rogers, Brooks

Tolley

5215796th St
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 780-6868

(7R01y Itikana Deb, MD

9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-1000

Rupley, Marcelina, MD
4{)6 lgrankford Ave
Lubbock, TX 79416

(806% 761-0536
<= 18 years/afos

’Scott, Robert, MD
3502°9th St Ste 130
Lubbock, TX 79415
(806) 743-1188

17Sled%e Elizabeth

3601 4th St Ste 2a3000
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-5678
<= 21 years/anos

t’Soriano, Karen, MD
9812 Slide Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 725-8430

tYThompson, Amy Nel,
MD

3601 4th St
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2981

Y7 Vuelvas, Juan, MD
5022 Ave
Lubbock 79412

(806) 762-3597

tYWalker, Danielle
3601 4th St Stog 8182
Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2244

t'West Texas Pediatrics

Ll

3409 82nd St
Lubbock, TX 79423
(806) 780-6868

tYWesterberg, Jake
9812 Shde Rd
Lubbock, TX 79424

ﬁ066723—1000

-SU 9A-9P

«YWilliams, Bethan
3601 4ch’St 1103

Lubbock, TX 79430
(806) 743-2800

tYWolcott, Benjamin
uaker Ave

Lubbock, TX 79424
(806) 793-7257

«7Wri%ht, Amber

360

Lubbock, TX 79430
(80@g 7432373

<=

years/anos

Zeitouni, Nawal, MD
7501 Quaker Ave
Lubbock, TX 79424

(806) 793-7257

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER

AMARILLO
tYAmarillo Childrens

17 Care Cir
Amarillo, TX 79124
(806) 468-6277

t?Anderson, Rachel
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

'Bell, Todd, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

¢7Briddges, Walter, MD

1400°S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

<= 18 years/afos

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 791
(806) 414-9800
<= 21 years/anos

113600 S Coulter St Bldg

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
<= 13 years/anos

113600 S Coulter St Bldg

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
<= 21 years/anos

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2051

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

<= 13 years/anos

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2051

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

<= 21 years/afos

Bryant, Sharon, NP
1500 S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404
<= 21 years/anos

06

t?Childrens Healthcare
Associates
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806% 468-4350
<= 18 years/anos

1881 Medi-Park Dr Ste

2
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806g3 468-4350

<= 138 years/anos

t’Faircloth, Johnnie, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806% 414-9800

<= 18 years/anos

t’Geor%e, Mariada, MD
1500°S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806% 354-0404
<= 18 years/anos

1500 S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404

<= 21 years/afios

Gibson, Hayle
%201 Med¥ lelrk Dr Ste

Amarillo, TX 79106
(80@468-4333
<=

years/anos

?Griffin, Amanda, MD
1400 S Coulter St

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

1600 S Coulter St Ste
F600

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2051

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

tYHabersang, Rolf, MD
1400 S Coulter St Ste
1300
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
051

2
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4616

t’Herrick, Shannon, MD

1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés 27

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO

Pediatrics / Pediatria

1600 S Coulter St Ste
F600

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2051

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

tYHoving, Debbie, MD
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4350
<= 17 years/afnos

1901 Medi-Park Dr Ste
200

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4350
<= 17 years/anos

Lee, Kathleen
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

tYMcKenzie, Dianne, MD
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806%468—43§0
<= 17 years/afos

tYMilner, Jennifer, MD
1411 E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 351-7600

!7Nacbvi Mubariz, MD
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806%414—98()0
<= 18 years/afos

«’Rankin, Sue, NP
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800
<= 21 years/anos

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
051

2

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

<= 21 years/afos

tYReel, Julie
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste

65

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806%468—4333

<= 13 years/afios

t’Saunders, Paula, FNP
%201 Medi Park Dr Ste
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

<= 18 years/anos

Smith, Lexie
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4350

1901 Medi-Park Dr Ste
200

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4350

tYTate, Brittany, PA
1400 S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
219

Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 468-4333

t!Texas Tech Amarillo
Pediatrics Prac
S Coulter St
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9800

1400 Wallace Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 414-9970

Y7 Veggeberg, Lisa, MD
1411°E Amarillo Blvd
Amarillo, TX 79107
(806) 351-7600

#Walsh Mar%aret, MD
716 N Polk St
Amarillo, TX 79107

374-5900

ﬁ06)
TTHF9A-4P W
9A-11P

J#Werner, Carmen
Marie MD
1901 Medi Park Dr Ste
2001
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 463-4350
Williams, Sheri, MD
1500 S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404
<= 13 years/anos
Young,slohn, MD
1500°S Coulter St Ste 1
Amarillo, TX 79106
(806) 354-0404

<= 21 years/anos

RANDALL COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
RANDALL

AMARILLO

Y7 Meyers, Jane, ANP
1900 Se 34th Ave Ste

1800

Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540

<= 21 years/afios

Turrie, Matthew
3 Ross St
Amarillo, TX 79103
(806) 374-7341

<= 18 years/afios
«YWilliams, Brenda, NP
1388 Se 34th Ave Ste

1
Amarillo, TX 79118
(806) 351-7540

7 Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated /

Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm,

amenos que se den otras horas

* l,Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del
inglés

Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
# Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales

28 LUS2-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
SPECIALISTS / ESPECIALISTAS
Obstetrics & Gynecology (Pregnancy & Women's Health) - Obstetricia y Ginecologia (Embrazo y Salud de la
Muijer)

Certified Nurse
Midwife/ Comadrona
Certificada de
Enfermera

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

Lehnln Brandl Deshai
% Amarillo Blvd
Amarlllo TX 79107
8066351 7510
years/anos
Nurse Midwife/
Comadrona de
Enfermera 1

LUBBOCK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
LUBBOCK

LUBBOCK

Burrlss, ‘Eodle NP
410 Bl
Lubbock TX 79410
(806) 725-0237

4404 19th St Ste C
Lubbock, TX 79407
(806) 725-8150

POTTER COUNTY /
CONDADO DE POTTER
AMARILLO

Lehnln% Brandl Deshal
Amarillo B
Amarillo, TX 79107
806) 351-7510
1m1ted to Females/S6lo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/afios

! Texas Health Steps Provider/Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas 7 Telemedicine provider, these providers can provide some services over the
Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated / phone and/or by video conference / Los Servicios de Telefonia, Estos proveedores
Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a 5:00 pm, pueden ofrecer algunos servicios a través del teléfono y / o por videoconferencia
amenos que se den otras horas . . # Only current patients / Solo atiende a pacientes actuales
* Language spoken other than English / Idioma que habla ademas del

inglés 29 LU52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021
PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

'O"'Neall', Bryan, PA 14
Acuna, Chelsea ......... 17
Addington, Charles

Edward, DO ........... 14
Aguas, Enrico, MD ..22
Ahmad, Salman, MD 22
Al-Ahmad, Amin ...... 22
Alkul, Mohamad, MD26
Allas, Jose, MD ........ 14
Allen, Charla Beth .... 14
A1119en, Patricia, NP 18,

Allison, Anita ........... 19
Amarillo Childrens
CHNiC cevvveereerrennnnnnn. 27
Amaro, Justin Aaron 17
Anderson, Jamie, MD22
Anderson, Mary ....... 17
Anderson, Rachel ..... 27
Anderson, Sean ........ 17

Aln9drus, Courtni, NP 17,

Anthony, Megan ...... 14

Appel, Carin ............. 25

Arandia Antelo, Luis,
111D 2 26

Arche, Carlos, MD 22,
23

Asmussen, Maurice, MD

6
Atkinson, Billy MD ..24
Axe Lewis, Beverly, D107

Babb, Franklyn, MD 14
Backfund, Amanda, Mllé)l
Baker, Teresa Ellen MzD

................................ 5
Banister, Pamela ....... 18
Barfoot, Alanna ....... 13

Bamarci, Life, MD ...14
Barnett, George MD 25
Barr, Rhonda, DO ...14
Batra, Swaran, MD ..22

Bean, Carlie ............. 14
Bearden, Tara .......... 14
Beier, Kayla .............. 14
Belay, Tilahun \’Vorku23
Bell, Dana ................ 14
Bell, Todd, MD ........ 27

Belle Henry, Christina
MD ...ccooverinrrannenne 24

D
Bennett, Kelly, MD ..14

Bergeron, Pamela RNgS
Bharadwaj, Ravindra,
MD ....ceiviirnnnee. 23
Bidwell, Robert, MD 18
Biﬁit Milla, Walter ...22
Billingsley, Kimberly,
FNP ....ccoeevveveieeennnnn. 14
Birchfield, Vance, MD1
Bisbee, Robert, MD .22
Bitting, Janetta, NP ..18
Blakeman, Scot, DO .19
Blanco, Marissa, LPC

................................ 14
Blann, David MD .....24
Blaylock, Heather ....14

Bolyard, Vanessa, FNP

................................ 14
Bonds, Kathryn ........ 25
Bowman, Wiﬁiam w17

Brazell, Donna, FNP 14
Brewer, Lindsey Joelle

.......................... 18,19
Bridges, Mary Grace 25
Bridges, Walter, MD 27
Brinker, Jared, MD ..14
Brownfield Regional

Medical Center
Bryant, Sharon NP ...20
Bryant, Sharon, NP ..27
Bullard, Ryan Cole ...13
Burke, {(()anna MD ...24
Burke, Keith ............. 14
Burkholder, Duncan

1Y 1 D 2R 4
Burriss, Jodie, NP .....29
Buscemi, Dolores, MD22
Caballero, Celeste ....26
Cabrera, Leopoldo, M2D6
Camacho, Allan, MD 14
Camacho, Griselda ...23
Camp, Tammy, MD .26
Campbell, Nichole ...17
Carrasco, Roberto ....25
Carreon, Brian, MD .17
Carrizo, Ricardo Jose,

J1% 1 D 2R
Carroll, Mary Anne ..24
Carroll, Terr1 Lyn ....
Carter, Erica ............. 14
Castillo, Rhodesia ....25
Castillo-Soliz, Sandra 14
Cza6tes, Dean Morris 14,

Chandrasena, Thanuja

Chapa, Sara .............. 14
Chatman Community
Health Center Lubbock

Chcl Mobile Unit
Chebib, Paul, MD ....23
Childrens Healthcare
Associates ......... 11, 27
Clark, Wanda, FNP ..19
Clarke, David, MD ..19
Clinton, Stacy, MD ..26
Cobbs, Lauren, MD .22
Cochran, Beth, MD ..17
Cogdell Clinic
Collier, Raymond, Ml%4
Collins, Christophe ..14
Colmenero, Evan ...... 13
Colmenero, Victoria .13
Community Health
Center of Lubbock ..10
Conser, Carole, MD .26
Cook, Ronald, DO ...14

Cordova, Lisa Michele
.......................... 14, 20
Cornwell, Brian ........ 14

Cornwell, Darlene, FN1121
Couch, Robert, MD .26
Covenant Family Health
Care Center 11
Covenant Health Care
Center
Covenant Medical
Grou
Cox, Vivian, FNP ..... 14
Craig, Crystal
Crossnoe, Chetlen, MD
.......................... 14, 15
Crow, Steven Michael,

Crowell, Jennifer Ann

................................ 21
Crowell, Jennifer Ann 17
Crowell, Thomas, Fﬁlb
Cruz, Susan ...........13
Culberson, John ....... 15
Curtis, Tara ............. 13
Cutts, Karen, MD ....23
Dabezies White, Joyce,

.................... 15, 26

NP
Dalston, John Scott, Nélé)

Dalton, {/@remy, MD .26
Dalton, Vanessa, MD 26
Davies, Summer, MD 26
Dzegan, Margaret, NP 17,

Decker, Sandra, NP ..15
Desoto, Autum, MD 26
Devries, Haylee PA ...25
Devries, Haylee, PA ..17
Dixon, Joseph, MD ..15
Djajad’i, Wei-Min ..... 26
Donaldson, Ashley ...15
Dustin Hawley, MD .14

Dyer, Jack, MD ........ 15
Dzik, John, DO ........ 17
Eastling, Sandra ....... 24
Edwards, David Sanjeev,
MD ......ccceeeenne. 22,26
Ehle, Eric, DO .......... 17
Elkins, Jessica ........... 13
Estrada, Veronica Lee15
Fé[i'i'c'l'éiiii;'j}}'ﬁ}i}fié;'ii/'f[2)7
Family Medicine Center
Family Medicine of
Leveﬁand ................ 11

Fanelli, Melissa, FNP 17
Fant, Rebecca, FNP ..15
Farwell Family

Healthcare .............. 11
Felan, Sarah Elaine ...15
Felton, Carol MD .....24
Feréuson, Angela G G,

| D 1@ 2 22
Flathouse, Emily, FNP15
Flores, Martha ......... 13
Flores, Michael, MD 19
Foster, Katrina ......... 15
Freeman, Dudley MD
Freitag, Donald, MD 17
Fritch Medical Clinic 10

Gage, James Terry, Mll:)S
Galan, Charity .........15
Gamboa, Saul ........... 15
Garcia, Erin, FNP ..... 15

Garcia, Juan, FNP 15,
22

Garza, Beatriz, FNP .13
Garza, Griselda, FNP 13
Gearn, Terra ............ 17
George, Cindy, MD ..14

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021
PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

George, Mariada, MD27
Gibson, Hayley ..17, 27

Goetz, Susan, MD ....17
Golden Plains Hospital
.......................... 1,12
Golden Plains Rural
Health
Gooss, Samantha Dawln5
Gopalachar, Anuradha,
Mll)) ........................ 23
Gordy, Karen
Gordy, Karen
Graves, Adam ..
Graves, Adam

Gray, David, DO ...... 26
Gray, ~I{essica ............. 15
Gray, Renee ............. 25

Griffin, Amanda, MD

Griffin, Stephen John 25
Gross, Robert, MD ..19
Guetersloh, Amanda

11 1 D 2
Gulizia, Jill
Habersang, Rolf, MD27
Hadzic, Daniel Boris,

| D R 13,15
Hafner, Justin ........... 26
Hamid, Abdool, MD 26
Hammond, Debra Lynn,

1Y 1 D 2 1
Hampsten, Ellen, MD17
Hampton, f]ulie ..17,18
Hannel, Jetfrey, MD .15
Hanson, Holly, MD .26
Hartman, Amanda ...18
Hase, Vivian ............. 13
Hatch, Daniel, FNP ..15
Hatton, Amanda MD 24

Hendershot, Kerry, MD
.......................... 15,22
Henderson, Bennett ..24
Henderson, Richard,
1A% 1 D 2
Henry, Melissa ......... 15
Henson, Harry Marcus

Hereford Health Clinic
.......................... 11,13

Hernandez, Christy ..18
Herrera Pinill, Siliva .24
Herrick, Shannon, MD

................................ 27
High Plains Family
edicine ................ 12
Hill, Damon, MD ..... 15
Hill, Joshua .............. 15
Hilliard, Tara Colleen1
................................ 5
Hillside Family Health
Clinic ................ 11,19
Hines, Thomas Ranciall,
1% 1 D 18

Hirsch, Andrea, FNP 15
Hisel, Christopfle, MD1
H1te,Sarah ................
Holland, William
Holmes, Heather MD

S,

........................ 15
Hood, Patricia, MD .15
Hoover, Helen .......... 19
Hopkins, Richard MD25

1A% 1 D 2 1
Horton, Kenneth Crai
1A% 1 D %
Hosford, Sarah MD .2
Hough, Bradley, MD 13
Houghton, Michelle, Ng
Hoving, Debbie, MD 28
Howard Cour;_tly
Community Health Ctr

9
3
4

I-{lgghes Bass, Ann 14,
Hunley, April Amy, FIIIEI;’

Irwin, Marc D, MD ..19

Islam, Asm ............... 23
aber, Mouin, MD ...23
acinto, Rochelle ...... 13

akeway, Kimberly ...20
ansa, Carolyn NP ....24
elféreys, Holly, NP 13,

Jimenez, Rosalinda AP21\11

Jimenez, Rosalinda,
APN ....oovviiirninnne 15

ohnson, Lori Ann ....13
ones, Lauren ........... 21
auffman, Robert MD

Keeter, Wade ............ 19
Kemeze Nguefac, Katy1 5

Kimbrell, Christina ... 18
King, Travis, MD ..... 13
Kirl%l’and, erry, MD .18
Klein, Kelly, MD ...... 15
Kleman, Kathryn, MD19

Kowalik, Jenifer MD 25
Kowalik, Jenifer, MD 19
Krtalic, Renea
La Grone, Michael
Odell MD
Lambert, Toni
Lamesa Primary Health
(] 11 1 To R 10
Lampe, Richard, MD 26
Land, Callie .............. 13
Landry, Cheryl MD ..20
Landry, Cheryl, MD .26
Landry, Joel, MD 15, 26
Landsman, Sherry, FN1PS
Lchd Family Wellness
Rural Health ..........
Leake, Kristen Grace 15
Lear, Kye, MD
Leathers, Erica, FNP 18

Leatherwood, Anastacias
Lee, Kathleen ...........28
Lehning, Brandi Deshazi9
Lentz, Jason MD ......24
Lentz, Jason, MD ..... 15
Levelland Clinic ....... 11
Levelland Clinic North

................................ 10
Lhc Family Medicine 12
Lindgren, Cherrylene,

| D10 N 15,16
Litchfield, Alecia ...... 18

Little, Donald, MD ..22
L%%y(i, Roxanne, NP 16,
Long, David, MD
Lopez, Nicofe, MD ...18
Loveless, Alita MD ...24
Lubbock Childrens
Health Clinic ....11, 26
Lynn Co Hospital Clinic
TOUP ceveeeeneneccnennnnns 11
Mabery, Kayla ......... 19
Majors, Caroline, MD

................................ 26
Maldonado, Angie ...16
Malhotra, Keya ........ 22

Malouf, Cathy, MD .22
Mandrell, Cody, NP .16
Mangold, Gary, MD 13
Mann, Wallace MD .24
Mann, Wallace, MD 14
Marnell, Tori, MD ...19

Martinez, kssica ...... 16
Martinez, Robert, FNIiG
Masten, Wanda ........24
Masters, Amanda, M%6
May, Gregory MD ...25
May, Patti, MD ........ 16
McAfee, Lawrence, M%

McCartney, Susan ....22
McClanahan, Mark, DO

McCoy, Tonya NP ...25
McCoy, Tonya, NP ..18
McDonald, James, MI%G
McGuire, Edith ........21
McKenzie, Dianne, MD

McPherson, Michael,

1Y, 1 D Rt 2
Meeks, Clyde MD ....25
Meeks, Lacey, NP ....18
Meikle, Susan Frances

Melcher, Kimberly ...16
Mello, Inola, FNP ....16
Mendez, Michael ...... 16
Merki, Daniel, MD ..19

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021
PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

I\%céyers, Jane, ANP 19,

Milam, Mary FNP ....21
Milam, Mary, FNP ...16
Milner, Jennifer, MD 28
Mitchell, Holly, MD 23
Mitchell, ]ennlfer, MD16
Mittal, Neha, MD ....22
Mittal, Piyush, MD ..22
Molina, Anais .......... 17
1\%(7)ntanez, Ana, MD 26,

Moore, Sharman, MD
.......................... 13,16
Morales, Felix, MD ..16
Morris, Heather FNP 21
Morris, Heather, FNP

Moss, Amanda
Motheral, Lesley, MD27
Mulkey, Zachary Paul,
JAY 1 D 2 22
Murcia, Jaime, MD ..26
Murdock, Amanda ...25

Murphy, Doroth
Yvopnrzle ........... y ...... 18

Nall, Brent MD ........ 24

Naqvi, Mubariz, MD 28

Narayanan, Roshni ..22
Nash, Michael, MD 13,

19
Nerios, Lauriana ...... 16
Newkirk, Marinda

Dawn .....cceeeuneennnnne. 22
Nichols, Sheri ........... 16
Nicolas, Fania .......... 16
Nunez, Shaughn ....... 27
Ochoa, Patrick ......... 16
Olton Rural Health

Clnic ..ccooeevennnnnennnnes
Onger, Frederick, MD16
Oreilly Flores, Daphne

2
Owen, Jeffrey, MD ...16
Owen, Jenniter MD ..24
Owen, Michael MD .24
Paine, Carrie, MD ....16
Palmer, Alberta, FNP 13
Pandya, Yogesh, MD 27
Pankratz, Michal, MD

Parkway Community
Health Center of
Lubbock

Parmar, Kompal ....... 16
Patel, Nilesh, MD .....22
Patterson, Kristen ..... 24
Patterson, Lindsaye ..19
Pay, Adrian, MD ...... 23
Payne, Brenna WHNP25
Payne, John ........ 20, 22
Pemberton, Katie ...... 18
Pena, Mario, MD ..... 16

Perales, Jesse, MD ....22
P;grien, Craig, NP 18,

Pham, Teresia .......... 20
Philliﬁ, Michelle ...... 16
Phy, Michael, DO ....22
Pirtie, Floyd, MD .....22
Pitt, Abigalil .............. 18

Plainview Childrens
Rural .......ccceeeunnnee.

Pomeroy, Brian, MD 27
Pomeroy, Lisa Marie 27
Powers, Cathy, FNP .19
Prabhu, Fiona, MD ..16
Price, Mark .............. 16
Price, Matthew, FNP 16
Purdy, Tyson, MD 12

Qubti, Wael, MD ..... 1
Quillin, Ashley ......... 18
Radford, Erika ......... 16
Ragain, Roger, MD ..16
Ramos, Maria .......... 16
Randle, Tiffany ........ 18
Ranganath
Ramakrishnan ........ 24

Rangel, Blanca ...18, 19
Rankin, Ron, MD 18,

23
Rankin, Sue, NP .18, 28
Ravi, Hima, MD ...... 22
Ravipati, Anita ......... 23
Reast, Ruan .............. 16
Reedy, Mark MD .....24
Reel, Julie ........... 18, 28
Regence Health
Network Inc ........... 10
Reid, Katy ................ 18
Reynolds, Lisa Diane,
FNP ....ccoevvviiierinnnn. 16
Richard A Henderson
MD PA .......ccceeuue. 22
Richards, Amy ......... 24
Richardson, Kelsey
Elaine .....cccceeveeveennnn 13
Rivera, Diego, MD ...16
Robertson, %\/Iichael M[())

Robertson, Michael,
1% 1 D
Robinson, Kirsten, MD

Robinson, Tanya ...... 16
Rodriguez, Rolando .14
Rogers, Brooks Tolleyi7
Rohm, Trevor, MD ..13
Rose, Christophe, MD

................................ 16
Ross, Jarrett ............. 17
Rossi, Steven Brad, M?9
Roth, Amber ............18
Roy, Itikana Deb, MD27
Rupley, Marcelina, MD
Saadaldin, Mazin .....23
Saleem, Kashif, MD .16
Salil K Trehan MD PA1 ;

Sames, Thomas MD .20
Sames, Thomas, MD 18

Sanchez, Angela ....... 18
Sappington, Amy ...... 21
Sappington, Amy ...... 18
Saunders, Paula, FNP
.......................... 18, 28
Sbar, Evelyn ............. 18
Scott, Karen Jane, DO1
Scott, Robert, MD ....27
Sepeda, Jennifer ........ 13
Shepherd, Kaylee ...... 23
Sikes, Amy ......cccue... 16
Silwal, Sanjeey .......... 26

Sinclair, Jerry MD ....24

Skrabanek, Ashley Susan
.......................... 16,17
Slaton Family Medical
4 53 5 O 12

Slaton, John, DO ...... 18
Slavik, Stacey, FNP ..16

Sledge, Elizabeth ...... 27
Smith, Charles DO ...24
Smith, Honey ........... 16
Smith, Lexie ............. 21
Smith, Lexie ............. 28
Smith, Teresa ..... 18, 19

Snodgrass, Brad, MD 22
Soriano, Karen, MD .27
Soriano, Mark, MD .22
Soto, Jana Rae, NP ...13
South Plains Rural
Health Services

S%)ohn-Ledford, Tina 18,
9

Stalcup, Obie MD ....24
Stewart, Randy, MD 23
Stice, Jamie, FNP ...... 16
Stovall, Amy Marie ..13
Stratton, Brittanee ....16
Sudan Medical Clinic 11
Suit, Carol MD
Suit, Carol, MD .16, 17
Suliman, Abdelrazig .23

Sun, Grace, FNP ....... 17
Swanson, Monte ...... 13
Swartz, Lauren ......... 14

Swisher Memorial
Healthcare System ..12
TTUHSC Son Lubbock

TTUHSC/Internal
Medicine .......... 11,22
Tarafdar, Kaiser, MD

Tate, Brittany, PA ....28
Taylor, Mitzi ............ 17
Tewari, Hena MD ....25
Texas Panhandle 10, 11
Texas Tech Amarillo
Family Practice .10, 11
Texas }i"ech Amarillo
Izn3ternal Med Pra 11,
Texas Tech Amarillo
Pediatrics Prac
Texas Tech Family
Medicine

Texas Tech Pediatric
ClNicC ..oecevnnereenneeennns 11
Texas Tech UHSC OB
GYN
Texas Tech University
OB GYN Lab ......... 24
Thal, Wendy ............ 17
Thomas, Ira Lee, MD

Thompson, Haleigh .17

Tibbets, Gay, NP ..... 17
Toor, Nadia, MD ..... 17
Trehan, Salil, MD ....23
Trevino, Brandy ....... 17
Tullar, Paul MD ....... 25
Turner, Jennifer ....... 19

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita

LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Turner,g/?hn, MD ....17
Turrie, Matthew ...... 28
Varma, Kamlesh MD 24
Vasandani, Jitendra MD
.......................... 24,25
Veggeberg, Lisa, MD 28
Vineyard, David MD 25
Vuelvas,Iguan, MD ...27
Walker, Danielle ...... 27
Walker,ljames, MD ..23
Wall, Jalyn, CENP ....17
Walsh, Margaret, MD2

Watkins, Jon, MD ....13
Weber, Ammon, MD 14
Weis, Brian, MD ...... 23
Wengroff, Sean
Werner, Carmen Marie,
MD
Werner, Harold, MD 23
West Texas Pediatrics

| ) ' RO 27
Westerberg, Jake ...... 27
Wetsel, Shirley \WHNI;5
Wilcox, Wendy ........ 17
Wiley, Samuel ....17, 20
Wilhelm, Seth ........... 19
Wilkerson, Jamie ...... 25
Williams, Bethany ....27
Williams, Brenda, NP

.......................... 19, 28
Williams, Jennifer, FN%’7
Williams, Michelle ...13
Williams, Sheri, MD .28
Williams, Sheryl, MD 23
Wilson, Joanna, DO .23
Winchester, Chad

ARNP ....ccovevvvernannne 25
Wolcott, Benjamin ...27
Womens Health

AssOciates ...cccecenneees 25
Worley, Kevin Clark

1A% 1 D 25
Wray, Amber ........... 19
Wright, Alexis ....13, 18
Wright, Amber ......... 27

Wright, David, DO ..13
Yalamanchili, Bindu .23
Yalamanchili, Kishan 23
Yandell, Roger MD ..25
Y2a6ber, Belynda 18, 19,

Yarbrough, Shannon
Dee, M
Yates, Marissa, MD .17
Yaws, Jennifer, FNP .18
Yeomans, Edward MD

Young, {{ohn, MD ....28
Young, Rodney, MD 18
Zavala, Noelle ....20, 25
Zeitouni, Nawal, MD

Zube, Stacey, FNP ....17

Primary Care Providers shown in bold

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario see mirar en negrita



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

34 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

35 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

36 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

37 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

38 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

39 LUS52-0121



Superior HealthPlan, January 2021 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386
NOTES / NOTAS

40 LUS52-0121



STAR



&

superior
healthplan.

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

1-800-783-5386

SuperiorHealthPlan.com
LU52-0121



